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U-19 Championship
2022/23 27th round, Match #216

Friday, 20.05.2023, 12:00, stadium n.a. Markevych, Vynnyky. 21°C.

«Ruh» Lviv

2 : 1

«Lviv» Lviv

32 Ledvii Dmytro
2 Tovarnytskyi Oleksii
60 Nepeipiiev Ruslan
6 Savchuk Hlib (C)
9 Kvasnytsia Illia
4 Kholod Vitalii
89 Stoliarchuk Andrii
93 Roman Vitalii
8 Rusiak Nazar
16 Kasarda Nazar
5 Boiko Maksym

Substitutes
12 Vanivskyi Sviatoslav
7 Fedor Artur
19 Mykhalchuk Milan
11 Muzychuk Maksym
13 Dobrianskyi Roman
15 Hryshkevych Denys
18 Kvas Kostiantyn
3 Hereha Oleksandr
91 Tesliuk Denys
20 Rohachov Nikita
17 Panchenko Serhii
10 Botskiv Sviatoslav

Coach
Diachuk-Stavytskyi Mykhailo

1 Olkhovyi Illia
13 Mykhavko Taras (C)
17 Mudryi Maksym
2 Kyrychok Mykola
3 Bidzinskyi Bohdan
10 Mykhailiv Vitalii
6 Panchyshyn Bohdan
19 Bokalo Ivan
11 Mykhailiv Roman
15 Dovbetskyi Denys
7 Herych Vladyslav

Substitutes
99 Sharun Volodymyr
5 Klymak Vladyslav
8 Yuvkhymets Roman
18 Kytsun Marko
9 Vyshynskyi Bohdan-Yulian
16 Haiduk Maksym
21 Matkivskyi Dmytro
14 Shandra Yaroslav
22 Marchenko Mykola
20 Mykhailiv Yurii

Coach
Hdanskyi Roman

Referee:
Ochkurenko Artem
Assistant 1:
Chaika Iryna
Assistant 2:
Pysariuk (Zverzhynska) Marta
4th Official:
Kozak Taras
Referee Observer:
Mozharovskyi Yurii
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U-19 Championship, 2022/23, 27th round, Match #216
Friday, 20.05.2023, 12:00, stadium n.a. Markevych, Vynnyky. 21°C.

«Ruh» Lviv 2 : 1 «Lviv» Lviv
9 Kvasnytsia Illia 15'

15' 10 Mykhailiv Vitalii

5 Boiko Maksym 18'

18' 6 Panchyshyn Bohdan

93 Roman Vitalii 26'

32' 7 Herych Vladyslav

35' 20 Mykhailiv Yurii

38' 6 Panchyshyn Bohdan
8 Rusiak Nazar

7 Fedor Artur 46'

16 Kasarda Nazar
10 Botskiv Sviatoslav 46'

60' 2 Kyrychok Mykola
5 Klymak Vladyslav

60' 11 Mykhailiv Roman
9 Vyshynskyi Bohdan-Yulian

60 Nepeipiiev Ruslan
20 Rohachov Nikita 70'

9 Kvasnytsia Illia
17 Panchenko Serhii 74'

74' 10 Mykhailiv Vitalii
8 Yuvkhymets Roman

74' 19 Bokalo Ivan
18 Kytsun Marko

2 Tovarnytskyi Oleksii
91 Tesliuk Denys 76'

89 Stoliarchuk Andrii 80'

86' 7 Herych Vladyslav
14 Shandra Yaroslav

88' 14 Shandra Yaroslav

5 Boiko Maksym 90+10'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


